
 
 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday  

8:45- 
9:00 

Arrival & Morning 
Work 

Arrival & Morning 
Work 

Arrival & Morning 
Work 

Arrival & Morning 
Work 

Arrival & Morning 
Work 

8:45- 
9:00 

9:00- 
9:15 

Morning Meeting 
 

Morning Meeting 
 

Morning Meeting 
 

Morning Meeting 
 

Morning Routine 
(Snack) 

9:00- 
9:05 

9:15- 
10:00 

Science/SS​
 

Science/SS Science/SS Science/SS ASM/ 
Buddy Time 

9:05- 
9:35 

10:00- 
10:15 

Read Aloud/ 
Snack 

Read Aloud/ 
Snack 

Read Aloud/ 
Snack 

Read Aloud/ 
Snack 

Math 9:45- 
10:45 

10:15- 
11:15 

Math Math Math Math Writing about 
Reading 

 

10:45-
11:00 

11:15- 
11:45 

Health/SEL Art Music Music Recess 11:00-
11:15 

11:45-
12:15 

P.E. Art Library P.E. Writing 
(Continued) 

 
11:15-
11:30 

12:15- 
12:55 

Reader’s 
Workshop 

 

Reader’s 
Workshop 

Reader’s 
Workshop 

Reader’s 
Workshop 

Fundations 
 

11:30-
12:00 

12:55- 
1:30 

Recess Recess Recess Recess  Lunch 12:00-
12:20 

1:30- 
1:55 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Closing Meeting 
& Dismissal 

12:20-
12:30 

1:55- 
2:45 

Writer’s 
Workshop 

Writer’s 
Workshop 

Writer’s 
Workshop 

Writer’s 
Workshop 

 

2:45- 
3:15 

Fundations 
 

Fundations 
 

Fundations 
 

Fundations 
 

  

3:15- 
3:30 

Closing Meeting 
& Dismissal 

Closing Meeting 
& Dismissal 

Closing Meeting 
& Dismissal 

Closing Meeting 
& Dismissal 

  

 


