

## Room 127 2024-2025 Daily Schedule Mrs. PELKEY



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
8:45- 9:00	Arrival & Morning Work	8:45- 9:00				
9:00- 9:15	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	Morning Routine (Snack)	9:00- 9:05
9:15- 10:00	Science/SS	Science/SS	Science/SS	Science/SS	ASM/ Buddy Time	9:05- 9:35
10:00- 10:15	Read Aloud/ Snack	Read Aloud/ Snack	Read Aloud/ Snack	Read Aloud/ Snack	Math	9:45- 10:45
10:15- 11:15	Math	Math	Math	Math	Writing about Reading	10:45- 11:00
11:15- 11:45	Health/SEL	Art	Music	Music	Recess	11:00- 11:15
11:45- 12:15	P.E.	Art	Library	P.E.	Writing (Continued)	11:15- 11:30
12:15- 12:55	Reader's Workshop	Reader's Workshop	Reader's Workshop	Reader's Workshop	Fundations	11:30- 12:00
12:55- 1:30	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Lunch	12:00- 12:20
1:30- 1:55	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Closing Meeting & Dismissal	12:20- 12:30
1:55- 2:45	Writer's Workshop	Writer's Workshop	Writer's Workshop	Writer's Workshop		
2:45- 3:15	Fundations	Fundations	Fundations	Fundations		
3:15- 3:30	Closing Meeting & Dismissal	Closing Meeting & Dismissal	Closing Meeting & Dismissal	Closing Meeting & Dismissal		